
High Commission of India
Pretoria

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in March 2023. The
High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has announced the
following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in March 2023, details of which
are as follows:

S.no Course Name Start Date
End
Date

Course
Type

1
TIMES PROFESSIONAL

LEARNING

CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN
NETWORKING

ADMINISTRATION AND
WINDOWS SERVER

16-03-2
023

17-04-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

2
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
TECHNICAL TEACHERS

TRAINING AND RESEARCH

REDEFINING ENGINEERING
EDUCATION THROUGH

INNOVATIVE CURRICULUM
FOR INDUSTRY FOUR DOT

ZERO

20-03-2
023

31-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

3 IIP, DEHRADUN
INSTRUMENTATION AND

PROCESS CONTROL
20-03-2

023
07-04-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

4

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND

SMALL BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRADE
EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURE

AND DOCUMENTATION
TRAINERS AND PROMOTERS

PROGRAMME

20-03-2
023

31-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

5
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

HEALTH AND FAMILY
WELFARE

BUILDING NURSING AND
MIDWIFERY LEADERSHIP FOR

ACHIEVING UNIVERSAL
HEALTH COVERAGE AND

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT
GOALS

22-03-2
023

24-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

6
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

HEALTH AND FAMILY
WELFARE

MENTAL HEALTH FOR HEALTH
CARE PROVIDERS

27-03-2
023

29-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

7 IIP, DEHRADUN
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND
CHEMICAL EMERGENCIES

27-03-2
023

31-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course



8
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

BANK MANAGEMENT

LIVE ONLINE TRAINING
PROGRAMME ON INCLUSIVE

BANKING AND FINANCE

27-03-2
023

31-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

9

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE

(DEPARTMENT OF
HYDROLOGY)

TRAINING PROGRAM ON
ECOHYDROLOGY

27-03-2
023

31-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

10
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

PLANT HEALTH
MANAGEMENT

FUNDAMENTALS OF PEST RISK
ANALYSIS

27-03-2
023

31-03-
2023

e-ITEC
Course

11 IIP, DEHRADUN

ANALYSIS OF PETROLEUM,
PETROLEUM PRODUCTS AND
OPERATION, MAINTENANCE

OF CFR ENGINE

20-03-2
023

05-05-
2023

Normal
Course

12
NATIONAL ACADEMY OF

INDIAN RAILWAYS

PUBLIC POLICY DESIGN &
MANAGEMENT - A RAILWAY

PARADIGM

20-03-2
023

24-03-
2023

Normal
Course

2. Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC
Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal: https://www.itecgoi.in/index. HCI Pretoria
March 15, 2023

https://www.itecgoi.in/index

