

High Commission of India

Pretoria

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in March 2023. The High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has announced the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in March 2023, details of which are as follows:

S.no	Course Name	Start Date	End Date	Course Type	
1	TIMES PROFESSIONAL LEARNING	CERTIFICATE PROGRAM IN NETWORKING ADMINISTRATION AND WINDOWS SERVER	16-03-2 023	17-04- 2023	e-ITEC Course
2	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH	REDEFINING ENGINEERING EDUCATION THROUGH INNOVATIVE CURRICULUM FOR INDUSTRY FOUR DOT ZERO	20-03-2 023	31-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course
3	IIP, DEHRADUN	INSTRUMENTATION AND PROCESS CONTROL	20-03-2 023	07-04- 2023	e-ITEC Course
4	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURE AND DOCUMENTATION TRAINERS AND PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	20-03-2 023	31-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course
5	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE	BUILDING NURSING AND MIDWIFERY LEADERSHIP FOR ACHIEVING UNIVERSAL HEALTH COVERAGE AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS	22-03-2 023	24-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course
6	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE	MENTAL HEALTH FOR HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS	27-03-2 023	29-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course
7	IIP, DEHRADUN	INDUSTRIAL SAFETY AND CHEMICAL EMERGENCIES	27-03-2 023	31-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course

8	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT	LIVE ONLINE TRAINING PROGRAMME ON INCLUSIVE BANKING AND FINANCE	27-03-2 023	31-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course
9	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF HYDROLOGY)	TRAINING PROGRAM ON ECOHYDROLOGY	27-03-2 023	31-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course
10	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PLANT HEALTH MANAGEMENT	FUNDAMENTALS OF PEST RISK ANALYSIS	27-03-2 023	31-03- 2023	e-ITEC Course
11	IIP, DEHRADUN	ANALYSIS OF PETROLEUM, PETROLEUM PRODUCTS AND OPERATION, MAINTENANCE OF CFR ENGINE	20-03-2 023	05-05- 2023	Normal Course
12	NATIONAL ACADEMY OF INDIAN RAILWAYS	PUBLIC POLICY DESIGN & MANAGEMENT - A RAILWAY PARADIGM	20-03-2 023	24-03- 2023	Normal Course

^{2.} Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal: https://www.itecgoi.in/index. HCI Pretoria March 15, 2023